Strict Curl

Name

Zana Zimmerman
Rose Kennedy
Lori Christ

Raine Babcock
Reagan Charlton
Leah Airy

Audrey Keane
Miranda Valentin
Diamond Carter
Diamond Carter
Lisa Cynkin-Hardy
Lisa Cynkin-Hardy
Rachel Gray
Dorielle Holly
Marcus Bennett
Gary Teeter

Gary Teeter
Tommy Herron
Sergio Hernandez
Ryan Sweeney
Jacob Robnett
"Immortal" Mavrick von Haug
Samuel Crutchfield
John Wong
Michael Manuel
Billy Powell
"Immortal" Mavrick von Haug
John Wong

Billy Powell
"Immortal" Mavrick von Haug
Billy Powell
Anthony Bennett
Jake McArthur
Sixto Andrade
David Viveros
Carl Wesley
Connor Peasley
Leroy Wielenga
Leroy Wielenga
Connor Peasley
Max Morales
Joseph Sabol

Kirk Duran
Joseph Sabol
Matt Ostiz

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Curlfornia
CA 12/10/2023

Age Residence Bodywgt Wogt Class

12
23
66
17
19
17
64
27
50
50
58
58
26
25
11
59
59
22
39
32
30
56
34
43
33
69
56
43
69
56
69
31
33
31
37
38
29
71
71
29
21
41
32
41
41

CA
CA
NM
CA
NC
CA
CA
CA
AZ
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
PA
PA
CA
CA
ID
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
AZ
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
X
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
PA
CA
PA
CA

33.4  44/97.0 (F)
52.4  56/123.4
54.8  56/123.4
52.3  56/123.4
59.9  60/132.2
62  67.5/148.8
64.1 67.5/148.8
73.8  75/165.3
75  75/165.3
75  75/165.3
82.2 82.5/181.8
82.2 82.5/181.8
83.6  90/198.4
82.8  90/198.4
36.3  48/105.8
59.8  60/132.2
59.8  60/132.2
66.2 67.5/148.8
67.5 67.5/148.8
69.8  75/165.3
80.3 82.5/181.8
824 82.5/181.8
825 82.5/181.8
76.2  82.5/181.8
824 82.5/181.8
825 82.5/181.8
824 82.5/181.8
76.2  82.5/181.8
82.5 82.5/181.8
824 82.5/181.8
82.5 82.5/181.8
85  90/198.4
83.5 90/198.4
87.8  90/198.4
89.7  90/198.4
90.2  100/220.4
100.7 110/242.5
102 110/242.5
102 110/242.5
100.7 110/242.5
1133 125/275.5
198.5  140+/SHW
186.3  140+/SHW
198.5  140+/SHW
165  140+/SHW

Division

Teen (12-13)
Open

Masters (65-69)
Teen (16-17)
Open

Teen (16-17)
Masters (60-64)
Open

Open

Masters (50-54)
Open

Masters (55-59)
Open

Open

Youth 11 and Under
Open

Masters (55-59)
Open

Open
Handicapped
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Masters (55-59)
Masters (40-44)
Masters (65-69)
Handicapped
Law/Fire/Military
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Masters (70-74)
Law/Fire/Military
Open

Open

Open

Masters (40-44)
Masters (40-44)

sC1
8
25
29.5
15
34
-16
-16
30.5
20.5
20.5
36.5
36.5
38.5
28.5
15
53
53
50

37
70
62.5
59
59
57
-58.5
62.5
59
-58.5
62.5
-58.5
79
68
65.5
50
63.5
72
47.5
47.5
72
60
94.5
61
94.5
34

SC2 SC3 SC4 Total

10.5
-29
31
17.5
36
18.5
17
33
25
25
-38.5
-38.5
41
30

55
55
55

38
74.5
66
61.5
S5

-58.5
66
L5
-58.5
66
-58.5
84
70.5
69
53
68
79
52
52
79
62.5
-99.5
66
-99.5
43.5

-12.5
-29
32
20
=3
20
19
35
29
29
39
39
43
32
18.5

63.5
S5
-63.5
-58.5

-68
L5
-58.5

-68
-58.5
-86.5
-71.5

70.5

55
73
-83.5

57.5

57.5
-83.5
-63.5
-99.5

68
-99.5
51

10.5
25
33 32
21 20
36
22 20
19
35
29
29
39
39
43
32
18.5
55
55
55

0

38
74.5
66
63.5
59
57

0

66
59

0

66

0

84
70.5
70.5
55
73
79
57.5
57.5
79
62.5
94.5
68
94.5
51

Placing
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